Position

Director of Maintenance
Superintendent of Fleet and
Facilities

Administrative Assistant

Office Specialist

Office Specialist

Other Positions Held Special District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Department

Bus Maintenance
Administration

Bus Maintenance
Administration

Bus Maintenance
Administration

Bus Maintenance
Administration

Bus Maintenance
Administration

Total Wages

$153,608

$121,312

$80,418

$68,851

$67,156

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$53,659

$52,994

$36,118

$41,589

$27,682



