Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director of Maintenance		Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Bus Maintenance Administration	\$153,608	\$53,659
Superintendent of Fleet and Facilities		Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Bus Maintenance Administration	\$121,312	\$52,994
Administrative Assistant		Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Bus Maintenance Administration	\$80,418	\$36,118
Office Specialist		Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Bus Maintenance Administration	\$68,851	\$41,589
Office Specialist		Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Bus Maintenance Administration	\$67,156	\$27,682